

LAND TRUST

DELRAY BEACH COMMUNITY LAND TRUST MEMBERSHIP and CHARITABLE DONATION FORM

The Delray Beach Community Land Trust (DBCLT) is a 501 (c) (3) not-for-profit corporation commissioned to create quality affordable housing for very-low to moderate income households within the City of Delray Beach. Our organization's membership has expanded over the years thanks to your commitment. The ongoing goals of the organization are to provide ling term opportunities for very-low to moderate income households' affordable housing.

Eligibility-you must be:

- Be at least eighteen years of age
- Be a DBCLT homeowner, homebuyer applicant, tenant or resident
- Attend or agree to attend one DBCLT meeting or workshop

Benefits:

- Participate in meetings of the Membership
- Participate in the election of the Board of Directors
- Serve on the Board of Directors or on Committees
- Receive notices and Quarterly Newsletters

Annual Membership Dues (check the appropriate membership category)

One-Year Membership \$1.00	Five Years \$5.00	Lifetime \$100.00
----------------------------	-------------------	-------------------

Donatior	: support	the Delray Beach	n Community La	nd Trust by making a	charitable tax exempt do	nation
of:	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	Other	
		_ Not-for-Profit \$100.00		For-Profit \$100.00		

"A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE (800-435-7352) WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE." REGISTRATION #CH34233

Please provide the following information and return form with membership fee and/or donation:

Name:	_Organization:	
Address:		
City, State & Zip Code:		
Phone: Email Addres	ss:	
Preferred method of contact (indicate by check mar	k) Standard Mail Email	
Signature:	Date:	
Please mail registration and paymen	it to:	
Delray Beach Community Land Trust Inc.		
145 SW 12 th Avenue		
Delray Beach, FL 33444		